
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200525Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200525 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS WOODHAM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:54 am13990 GASTON LOOP RD

 2 5:57 am6175 GASTON LOOP RD W

 3 5:58 am6535 GASTON LOOP RD W

 4 6:01 am6600 GASTON LOOP RD W

 5 6:02 amFORT LAKE RD & JAIME CIR N

 6 6:04 amFORT LAKE RD & MARBELS RD & UNNAMED

 7 6:07 am0 UNNAMED ROAD

 8 6:09 am14650 FORT LAKE RD

 9 6:11 amFORT LAKE RD & LAND-O-LAKES DR

 10 6:11 am6400 FAWN CIR

 11 6:11 am14990 FORT LAKE ROAD

 12 6:14 amFORT LAKE RD & BROUGHTON RD

 13 6:15 am14340 FORT LAKE RD

 14 6:17 am14100 FORT LAKE RD

 15 6:18 am13875 FORT LAKE RD

 16 6:20 amFRED FREELAND RD & FORT LAKE FARMS CT N

 17 6:20 am13790 FRED FREELAND RD

 18 6:20 am14116 FRED FREELAND RD

 19 6:29 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CHELSEA WOODS DR

 20 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 21 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 200525 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS WOODHAM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:41 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 3:09 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CHELSEA WOODS DR

 4 3:14 pm13081 FORT LAKE RD

 5 3:18 pmFRED FREELAND RD & FORT LAKE FARMS CT N

 6 3:20 pm13790 FRED FREELAND RD

 7 3:23 pm14116 FRED FREELAND RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 8 3:28 pm13875 FORT LAKE RD

 9 3:30 pm14100 FORT LAKE RD

 10 3:32 pm14340 FORT LAKE RD

 11 3:33 pmFORT LAKE RD & JAIME CIR N

 12 3:34 pmFORT LAKE RD & BROUGHTON RD

 13 3:37 pmFORT LAKE RD & MARBLES RD

 14 3:39 pmEND OF MARBLES RD

 15 3:41 pm14990 FORT LAKE ROAD

 16 3:45 pmBROUGHTON LN & FORT LAKE RD

 17 3:49 pmFORT LAKE RD & LAND-O-LAKES DR

 18 3:51 pm6400 FAWN CIR

 19 3:52 pm14650 FORT LAKE RD

 20 3:55 pm6600 GASTON LOOP RD W

 21 3:57 pm6535 GASTON LOOP RD W

 22 4:00 pm6175 GASTON LOOP RD W

 23 4:02 pm13990 GASTON LOOP RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200828Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200828 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS TOWLES - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amBALLARD RD S & RANCH RD S

 2 6:11 amBALLARD RD S & PUGH RD

 3 6:13 amBALLARD RD S & TURTLE CREEK DR

 4 6:15 amHILLTOP RD & WALTHER RD

 5 6:18 amSTRICKLAND LN S & RANCH RD E

 6 6:21 amBALLARD RD & SUMMER OAK CT.

 7 6:22 amBALFORD RD & BALLARD RD S

 8 6:24 amBALLARD RD. & WINNER DR.

 9 6:25 amBALLARD RD. & RAINBOW DOWNS LANE

 10 6:29 amLLOYD LN & STRAUB RD

 11 6:45 amARRIVE BRYANT

 12 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 200828 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS TOWLES - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:37 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 3:05 pmBALLARD RD S & RANCH RD S

 4 3:06 pmBALLARD RD S & PUGH RD

 5 3:08 pmBALLARD RD S & TURTLE CREEK DR

 6 3:10 pmHILLTOP RD & WALTHER RD

 7 3:14 pmSTRICKLAND LN S & RANCH RD E

 8 3:16 pmBALLARD RD & SUMMER OAK CT

 9 3:18 pmBALFORD RD & BALLARD RD

 10 3:19 pmBALLARD RD. & WINNER DR.

 11 3:21 pmBALLARD RD. & RAINBOW DOWNS LANE

 12 3:25 pmLLOYD LN & STRAUB RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200847Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200847 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS STRINGFELLOW - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amCOPELAND ISLAND DR @ PLAY GROUND SIGN

 2 5:56 amCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & WAGES CT

 3 5:58 amCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & AUGUST DR

 4 5:59 am13277 MCGRATH CT

 5 6:00 amDANIELS DR & JAMES COPELAND DR

 6 6:02 am13649 JAMES COPELAND DR

 7 6:03 amCATAHOULA DR & DANIELS DR

 8 6:06 am13367 TOM GASTON RD

 9 6:08 am13482 TOM GASTON RD

 10 6:12 am5420 TOM GASTON RD S

 11 6:13 am5520 TOM GASTON RD

 12 6:15 am14500 CAT DEAKLE RD

 13 6:17 am14705 CAT DEAKLE RD

 14 6:18 amCAT DEAKLE RD & DRISKELL FARM RD

 15 6:21 am14010 CAT DEAKLE RD

 16 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 17 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 200847 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS STRINGFELLOW - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:40 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 3:07 pmCOPELAND ISLAND DR @ PLAYGROUND SIGN

 4 3:08 pmCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & WAGES CT

 5 3:09 pmCOPELAND ISLAND DR W & AUGUST DR

 6 3:10 pm13277 MCGRATH CT

 7 3:12 pmDANIELS DR & JAMES COPELAND DR

 8 3:13 pm13649 JAMES COPELAND DR

 9 3:15 pmCATAHOULA DR & DANIELS DR

 10 3:18 pm13367 TOM GASTON RD

 11 3:20 pm13482 TOM GASTON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 12 3:24 pm5420 TOM GASTON RD S

 13 3:25 pm5520 TOM GASTON RD

 14 3:27 pm14500 CAT DEAKLE RD

 15 3:29 pm14705 CAT DEAKLE RD

 16 3:31 pmCAT DEAKLE RD & DRISKELL FARM RD

 17 3:34 pm14010 CAT DEAKLE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200861Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200861 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS SHISH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amHUGH FORT RD & WEBB RD

 2 6:02 amHUGH FORT RD & WATTS LN

 3 6:03 am13340 HUGH FORT RD

 4 6:07 amPOTTER TRACT RD @ 12550 JACQUELINE LN

 5 6:08 amPOTTER TRACT RD & GRAND BAY FARMS DR N

 6 6:10 amPOTTER TRACT RD & ROY MILLER RD

 7 6:12 am12941 ROY MILLER RD

 8 6:13 am12980 ROY MILLER RD

 9 6:15 am13330 ROY MILLER RD

 10 6:16 amROY MILLER RD W & ROY MILLER RD

 11 6:17 amMCCLINTON RD & ROY MILLER RD W

 12 6:21 am12096 MILLER LN A

 13 6:22 amHUGH FORT RD & MILLER LN

 14 6:24 am13001 HUGH FORT RD

 15 6:25 am12849 HUGH FORT RD

 16 6:26 amORCHARD DR S & POTTER TRACT RD

 17 6:28 amORCHARD DR N & POTTER TRACT RD

 18 6:30 amKING ARTHUR CT & POTTER TRACT RD

 19 6:31 amMOON DR & POTTER TRACT RD

 20 6:44 amARRIVE BRYANT

 21 6:56 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 200861 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS SHISH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:40 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:59 pmKING ARTHUR CT & POTTER TRACT RD

 4 3:00 pmMOON DR & POTTER TRACT RD

 5 3:02 pmORCHARD DR N & POTTER TRACT RD

 6 3:03 pmORCHARD DR S & POTTER TRACT RD

 7 3:07 pmPOTTER TRACT RD @ 12550 JACQUELINE LN

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 8 3:08 pmPOTTER TRACT RD & GRAND BAY FARMS DR N

 9 3:11 pm12800 POTTER TRACT RD

 10 3:13 pm12980 ROY MILLER RD

 11 3:15 pm13330 ROY MILLER RD

 12 3:16 pmROY MILLER RD W & ROY MILLER RD

 13 3:18 pmMCCLINTON RD & ROY MILLER RD W

 14 3:22 pm12096 MILLER LN A

 15 3:24 pmHUGH FORT RD & MILLER LN

 16 3:26 pm13340 HUGH FORT RD

 17 3:28 pmHUGH FORT RD & WATTS LN

 18 3:30 pmHUGH FORT RD & WEBB RD

 19 3:35 pm13001 HUGH FORT RD

 20 3:36 pm12849 HUGH FORT RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201223Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201223 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS CARRELL - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:18 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & DEDICATED RD

 2 6:18 am10751 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 6:20 am10430 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 6:21 am10650 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 6:21 am10500 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 6:22 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SAUCER RD

 7 6:22 amBOBBY SAUCER RD S & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 6:25 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WINFIELD DR N

 9 6:25 am9401 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 10 6:26 amPECAN TERRACE CT & PECAN TERRACE DR

 11 6:26 amMAHAN CT & PECAN TERRACE DR

 12 6:28 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & HALEYS WAY

 13 6:29 amJOYCE LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 14 6:30 amDAUGHTRY LN & KENNY LUNDY RD

 15 6:32 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & KENNY LUNDY RD

 16 6:32 amWHISPERING MEADOW DR S & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 17 6:33 am10050 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 18 6:33 am10120 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 19 6:49 amBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 20 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201223 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS CARRELL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 3 2:55 pm10751 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 2:57 pmBOBBY SAUCER RD S & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 2:57 pm10120 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 2:58 pm10050 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 2:59 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WINFIELD DR N

 8 3:00 pm9401 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 9 3:01 pmMAHAN CT & PECAN TERRACE DR

 10 3:01 pmPECAN TERRACE CT & PECAN TERRACE DR

 11 3:02 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & HALEYS WAY

 12 3:03 pmJOYCE LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 13 3:05 pmDAUGHTRY LN & KENNY LUNDY RD

 14 3:06 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & KENNY LUNDY RD

 15 3:08 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & SAUCER RD

 16 3:09 pm10500 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 17 3:09 pm10430 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 18 3:10 pm10650 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 19 3:11 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & DEDICATED RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201224Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201224 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - SALLY WIGGINS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:17 am11140 NELSON RD

 2 6:18 amHOBBS RD & NELSON RD

 3 6:20 am10866 NELSON RD

 4 6:21 am10791 NELSON RD

 5 6:22 am10535 TOM WALLER RD

 6 6:24 amTOM WALLER RD & WAXTON RD

 7 6:25 am10321 TOM WALLER RD

 8 6:27 am10135 TOM WALLER RD

 9 6:29 amHALF MILE RD @ HAMILTON LANE

 10 6:34 am10085 CODY DRISKELL RD

 11 6:35 am10235-A CODY DRISKELL RD

 12 6:37 am9900 TWO MILE RD

 13 6:39 amRAINBOW DR E & TWO MILE RD

 14 6:40 am9360 TWO MILE RD

 15 6:43 amARGYLE RD & CREEKSIDE DR

 16 6:44 am11090 ARGYLE RD

 17 6:48 am9510 FOUR MILE RD

 18 6:59 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201224 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - SALLY WIGGINS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:35 pm9510 FOUR MILE RD

 3 2:37 pm9390 FOUR MILE RD

 4 2:41 pm11090 ARGYLE RD

 5 2:43 pmARGYLE RD & CREEKSIDE DR

 6 2:46 pm9360 TWO MILE RD

 7 2:50 pmCODY DRISKELL RD & LIGHTHOUSE AVE

 8 2:51 pm9930 CODY DRISKELL RD

 9 2:53 pm9874 CODY DRISKELL RD

 10 2:55 pmHALF MILE RD @ HAMILTON LANE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 2:56 pmCODY DRISKELL RD & HALF MILE RD

 12 2:59 pmSOUTHFIELD RD & TOM WALLER RD

 13 3:01 pm10205 TOM WALLER RD

 14 3:02 pm10321 TOM WALLER RD

 15 3:03 pmTOM WALLER RD & WAXTON RD

 16 3:05 pm10535 TOM WALLER RD

 17 3:07 pm10791 NELSON RD

 18 3:08 pm10866 NELSON RD

 19 3:09 pmHOBBS RD & NELSON RD

 20 3:11 pm11140 NELSON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201228Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201228 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS ELLIS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 am8770 HALL RD

 2 6:11 am8912 HALL RD

 3 6:12 am8921 HALL RD

 4 6:14 amHALL RD & ATWELL RD

 5 6:16 amBURNHAM RD & HALL RD

 6 6:17 amHALL RD & JACKSON RD

 7 6:19 am9602 HALL RD

 8 6:20 amHALL RD & JOE HAMILTON RD

 9 6:21 amCHRISTIAN ACRES RD & HALL RD

 10 6:23 am10022 HALL RD

 11 6:24 amCRAWFORD LN & HALL RD

 12 6:28 am13980 US HWY 90

 13 6:29 amPINEVIEW DR & US HIGHWAY 90

 14 6:30 amPAUL WARDEN RD & TEW RD

 15 6:34 amUS HWY 90 & TAYLOR F HARPER BLVD

 16 6:36 am12761 US HWY 90

 17 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 18 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201228 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS ELLIS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:40 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:52 pm12761 US HWY 90

 4 2:54 pmUS HWY 90 & TAYLOR F HARPER BLVD

 5 2:56 pmPAUL WARDEN RD & TEW RD

 6 2:58 pmPINEVIEW DR & US HIGHWAY 90

 7 2:59 pm13980 US HWY 90

 8 3:03 pmCRAWFORD LN & HALL RD

 9 3:04 pm10022 HALL RD

 10 3:05 pmCHRISTIAN ACRES RD & HALL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 3:07 pmHALL RD & JOE HAMILTON RD

 12 3:08 pm9602 HALL RD

 13 3:10 pmHALL RD & JACKSON RD

 14 3:11 pmBURNHAM RD & HALL RD

 15 3:13 pm8921 HALL RD

 16 3:15 pmHALL RD & ATWELL RD

 17 3:16 pm8912 HALL RD

 18 3:17 pm8770 HALL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201229Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201229 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS RICHARDSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 am6595 MARCH RD

 2 6:02 amMARCH RD & MARCH POINTE DR

 3 6:04 amMARCH RD & WYN RD

 4 6:06 amMARCH RD & BRIDGEWATER DR

 5 6:09 amMARCH RD & MARCH RD N

 6 6:10 am5735 MARCH RD

 7 6:12 amBEN HAMILTON RD & MARCH RD

 8 6:14 am10165 BEN HAMILTON RD

 9 6:16 am9915 BEN HAMILTON RD

 10 6:17 amBEN HAMILTON RD & MOSE CIR

 11 6:23 am10970 BEN HAMILTON RD

 12 6:24 am11060 BEN HAMILTON RD

 13 6:55 amARRIVE BRYANT

 14 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201229 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS RICHARDSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:39 pm6595 MARCH RD

 3 2:42 pmMARCH RD & MARCH POINTE DR

 4 2:45 pmMARCH RD & WYN RD

 5 2:46 pmMARCH RD & BRIDGEWATER DR

 6 2:49 pmMARCH RD & MARCH RD N

 7 2:51 pm5735 MARCH RD

 8 2:53 pmBEN HAMILTON RD & MARCH RD

 9 2:54 pm10165 BEN HAMILTON RD

 10 2:56 pm9915 BEN HAMILTON RD

 11 2:57 pmBEN HAMILTON RD & MOSE CIR

 12 3:03 pm10970 BEN HAMILTON RD

 13 3:04 pm11060 BEN HAMILTON RD

 14 3:05 pm11091 BEN HAMILTON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201232Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201232 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - COURTNEY MOORE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amJOE POIROUX DR & MARCH RD

 2 6:11 amMARCH RD & STEELMAN DR

 3 6:14 am10688 RHETT MCCONNELL RD

 4 6:15 am10593 RHETT MCCONNELL RD - HORSE PASTURE

 5 6:17 amRHETT MCCONNELL RD & SUNSET DR

 6 6:19 amDEER RIDGE LN & MARCH RD

 7 6:21 am7525 MARCH RD

 8 6:23 am10041 C D GLAZE RD

 9 6:24 am9332 C D GLAZE RD

 10 6:25 amC D GLAZE RD & HELEN GLAZE DR

 11 6:27 amMARCH RD & MARCH MEADOW DR

 12 6:28 am7825 MARCH RD

 13 6:31 am8170 WELLS RD W - MOBILE HOME PARK

 14 6:34 am8100 MARCH RD

 15 6:49 amARRIVE BRYANT

 16 7:01 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201232 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - COURTNEY MOORE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:54 pm8100 MARCH RD

 4 2:58 pm8170 WELLS RD W - MOBILE HOME PARK

 5 3:00 pm7825 MARCH RD

 6 3:01 pmMARCH RD & MARCH MEADOW DR

 7 3:02 pm10041 C D GLAZE RD

 8 3:03 pm9332 C D GLAZE RD

 9 3:03 pmC D GLAZE RD & HELEN GLAZE DR

 10 3:04 pm7525 MARCH RD

 11 3:06 pmJOE POIROUX DR & MARCH RD

 12 3:06 pmDEER RIDGE LN & MARCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:07 pmMARCH RD & STEELMAN DR

 14 3:09 pmRHETT MCCONNELL RD & SUNSET DR

 15 3:10 pm10593 RHETT MCCONNELL RD - HORSE PASTURE

 16 3:11 pm10688 RHETT MCCONNELL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201235Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201235 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS BARBER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:07 amROSE MARY CLARK RD & I-10 SERVICE RD

 2 6:07 am9950 I-10 SERVICE RD

 3 6:08 am9910 I-10 SERVICE RD

 4 6:08 am9820 I-10 SERVICE RD

 5 6:11 amI-10 SERVICE RD. & BOBBY LOWE RD.

 6 6:12 am9180 I-10 SERVICE RD

 7 6:16 amPOIROUX RD & MARCH RD

 8 6:22 am10330 BOE RD

 9 6:23 amBOE RD & MCCOLLOUGH RD

 10 6:24 am8875 LOUIS TILLMAN RD

 11 6:25 amLOUIS TILLMAN RD & WEBB RD

 12 6:26 amLOUIS TILLMAN RD & IDA ALLEN DR

 13 6:41 amBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 14 6:57 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201235 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS BARBER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:50 pmBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 3 3:04 pmLOUIS TILLMAN RD & IDA ALLEN DR

 4 3:05 pmLOUIS TILLMAN RD & WEBB RD

 5 3:07 pm8875 LOUIS TILLMAN RD

 6 3:09 pmBOE RD & MCCOLLOUGH RD

 7 3:10 pm10330 BOE RD

 8 3:16 pmPOIROUX RD & MARCH RD

 9 3:20 pmI-10 SERVICE RD. & BOBBY LOWE RD.

 10 3:21 pm9180 I-10 SERVICE RD

 11 3:34 pm9820 I-10 SERVICE RD

 12 3:35 pm9910 I-10 SERVICE RD

 13 3:35 pm9950 I-10 SERVICE RD

 14 3:36 pmROSE MARY CLARK RD & I-10 SERVICE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201239Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201239 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS FULTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 am10620 HENDERSON CAMP RD S

 2 6:17 am12160 LADNER RD

 3 6:19 amDOUGLAS RD & DIFFEE RD

 4 6:21 am12335 DIFFEE RD

 5 6:22 am12280 DIFFEE RD

 6 6:23 am12160 DIFFEE RD

 7 6:27 am11160 HWY 188

 8 6:29 am10171 HIGH 188 & MCGEHEE RD

 9 6:31 am10951 HWY 188

 10 6:32 am10808 LAKELAND DR

 11 6:33 am10925 LAKELAND DR

 12 6:35 amLAKEVIEW LANE EXT & LAKELAND DR

 13 6:36 amLAKELAND DR & LAKESIDE CIR

 14 6:37 am11041 LAKESIDE CIR

 15 6:39 am10951 LAKESIDE CIR

 16 6:42 amGLAZE RD & HWY 188

 17 6:43 amHWY 188 & SURPRISE RD

 18 6:47 amARRIVE BRYANT

 19 6:59 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201239 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS FULTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:42 pmHWY 188 & SURPRISE RD

 4 2:43 pmGLAZE RD & HWY 188

 5 2:47 pm10951 LAKESIDE CIR

 6 2:49 pm11041 LAKESIDE CIR

 7 2:50 pmLAKELAND DR & LAKESIDE CIR

 8 2:52 pmLAKEVIEW LANE EXT & LAKELAND DR

 9 2:53 pm10925 LAKELAND DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 10 2:54 pm10808 LAKELAND DR

 11 2:56 pm10951 HWY 188

 12 2:56 pm10171 HIGH 188& MCGEHEE RD

 13 2:56 pm11160 HWY 188

 14 3:01 pm12160 DIFFEE RD

 15 3:03 pm12280 DIFFEE RD

 16 3:04 pm12335 DIFFEE RD

 17 3:05 pmDOUGLAS RD & DIFFEE RD

 18 3:07 pm12160 LADNER RD

 19 3:10 pm10620 HENDERSON CAMP RD S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201240Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201240 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS DANA JOHNSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:14 amCREST DR & OAK AVE

 2 6:15 amWOODLANDS ST & OAK AVE

 3 6:15 amHAMILTON FARM RD & WOODLANDS ST

 4 6:16 amWOODLANDS ST & PARK AVE W

 5 6:17 amPARK AVE W & WISTERIA ST

 6 6:17 am13161 SAEGER RD

 7 6:18 amPINE RD & WISTERIA ST

 8 6:19 amPINE RD & HILL CREST DR S

 9 6:19 am10580 HILLCREST DR E

 10 6:20 am10539 HILLCREST DR E

 11 6:20 amDEL RIO RD & SAEGER RD

 12 6:21 amGRAND AVE & SAEGER RD

 13 6:21 amEL CAMINO AVE & SAEGER RD

 14 6:22 amMILDRED AVE & SAEGER RD

 15 6:22 amORANGE ST & SAEGER RD

 16 6:24 amDOUGLAS RD & HWY 188

 17 6:25 am12130 HWY 188

 18 6:27 amHWY 188 & KNOKE AVE

 19 6:29 amHWY 188 & FORD RD

 20 6:30 amHWY 188 & CREPE MYRTLE RD

 21 6:32 amHWY 188 & SIMS RD

 22 6:33 amDIFFEE RD & SIMS RD

 23 6:35 amDIFFEE RD & RAMSEY ROAD EXT

 24 6:44 amBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 25 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201240 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS DANA JOHNSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:40 pmBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 3 2:51 pmDIFFEE RD & RAMSEY ROAD EXT

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 4 2:53 pmDIFFEE RD & SIMS RD

 5 2:55 pmHWY 188 & SIMS RD

 6 2:58 pmHWY 188 & CREPE MYRTLE RD -- PM ONLY

 7 2:59 pmHWY 188 & FORD RD

 8 3:00 pmHWY 188 & KNOKE AVE

 9 3:01 pm12130 HWY 188

 10 3:01 pmDOUGLAS RD & HWY 188

 11 3:03 pmSAEGER RD & DEER DR

 12 3:05 pmMILDRED AVE & SAEGER RD

 13 3:05 pmEL CAMINO AVE & SAEGER RD

 14 3:06 pmGRAND AVE & SAEGER RD

 15 3:06 pmDEL RIO RD & SAEGER RD

 16 3:07 pm10539 HILLCREST DR E

 17 3:07 pm10580 HILLCREST DR E

 18 3:08 pmPINE RD & HILL CREST DR S

 19 3:09 pmPINE RD & WISTERIA ST

 20 3:10 pm13161 SAEGER RD

 21 3:12 pmPARK AVE W & WISTERIA ST

 22 3:13 pmWOODLANDS ST & PARK AVE W

 23 3:14 pmWOODLANDS ST & OAK AVE

 24 3:14 pmHAMILTON FARM RD & WOODLANDS ST

 25 3:15 pmCREST DR & OAK AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201249Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201249 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS LADNIER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:31 am9825 RAMSEY RD

 2 6:33 am10185 RAMSEY RD

 3 6:35 am10245 RAMSEY RD

 4 6:36 am10395 RAMSEY RD

 5 6:38 amBAY POINTE BLVD W & BAY POINTE BLVD N

 6 6:40 amBURLINGTON DR & NOLEN BLVD

 7 6:42 am11425 HWY 188

 8 6:43 amHWY 188 & MOORES RD

 9 6:46 am10060 STRICKLAND RD

 10 6:47 am10185 STRICKLAND RD

 11 6:55 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201249 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS LADNIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:40 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:51 pmHWY 188 & MOORES RD

 4 2:54 pm10060 STRICKLAND RD

 5 2:55 pm10185 STRICKLAND RD

 6 2:58 pm11425 HWY 188

 7 3:00 pmBURLINGTON DR & NOLEN BLVD

 8 3:01 pmBAY POINTE BLVD W & BAY POINTE BLVD N

 9 3:03 pm10395 RAMSEY RD

 10 3:05 pm10245 RAMSEY RD

 11 3:06 pm10185 RAMSEY RD

 12 3:09 pm9825 RAMSEY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2014100Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 2014100 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS MCCOLLOUGH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:16 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & JOYCE CIR

 2 6:18 amGRAND MEADOWS DR W & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 6:20 am11445 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 6:21 am11380 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 6:22 am11085 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 6:23 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODSIDE LN

 7 6:25 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IN-LAW LN

 8 6:27 amLONGVIEW DR W & SOMERSET RD

 9 6:28 am10881 LONGVIEW DR S

 10 6:29 am10700 LONGVIEW DR S

 11 6:31 amBEECHWOOD DR & LOCKWOOD DR

 12 6:33 am10670 LOCKWOOD DR

 13 6:34 am10831 LOCKWOOD DR

 14 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 15 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 2014100 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS MCCOLLOUGH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:45 pm11085 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 2:46 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODSIDE LN

 5 2:48 pmLONGVIEW DR W & SOMERSET RD

 6 2:50 pm10881 LONGVIEW DR S

 7 2:51 pm10700 LONGVIEW DR S

 8 2:53 pmBEECHWOOD DR & LOCKWOOD DR

 9 2:55 pm10670 LOCKWOOD DR

 10 2:56 pm10831 LOCKWOOD DR

 11 2:58 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IN-LAW LN

 12 2:59 pm11250 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 13 3:01 pm11380 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:02 pm11445 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 3:03 pmGRAND MEADOWS DR W & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 16 3:05 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & JOYCE CIR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201453Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201453 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS ROBISON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:02 amSOUTHERN OAKS TRL & DAWES RD

 2 6:03 amDAWES RD & EAGLE POINT DR

 3 6:05 amDAWES RD @ WEAR RD

 4 6:06 am5261 WEAR RD

 5 6:08 amWEAR RD & LEANN DR

 6 6:09 amPATRICK AVE & SOUTHERN OAKS TRL

 7 6:14 amDAWES RD & DEAKLE LN

 8 6:15 am5275 DAWES RD

 9 6:17 am5277 DAWES RD

 10 6:18 amLAKE HILL DR & HATCHETT DR

 11 6:20 am5291 DAWES RD

 12 6:21 amDAWES RD & WINDY OAKS DR E

 13 6:45 amARRIVE BRYANT

 14 6:57 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201453 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS ROBISON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 3 3:08 pmWEAR RD & LEANN DR

 4 3:11 pm5471 WEAR RD

 5 3:13 pm5325 WEAR RD

 6 3:16 pmDAWES RD & EAGLE POINT DR

 7 3:17 pmDAWES RD & SOUTHERN OAKS TRL

 8 3:21 pmDAWES RD & DEAKLE LN

 9 3:23 pmLAKE HILL DR & HATCHETT DR

 10 3:24 pm5277 DAWES RD

 11 3:26 pm5291 DAWES RD

 12 3:27 pmDAWES RD & WINDY OAKS DR E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201670Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201670 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS BARNES - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:08 amPOTTER TRACT RD & IRVIN AVE

 2 6:09 amPOTTER TRACT RD & BENNETT AVE

 3 6:11 amPOTTER TRACT RD & CHEROKEE CT

 4 6:12 amLONGVIEW DR /CEMETARY RD/ POTTER TRACT RD

 5 6:13 amDODGE RD /GRANDVIEW DR N/ POTTER TRACT RD

 6 6:15 amLARRY LN W & POTTER TRACT RD

 7 6:17 am12830 LARRY LN W

 8 6:18 amLARRY LN & LARRY LN W

 9 6:21 am12751 ZANZIBAR RD

 10 6:23 am12800 ZANZIBAR RD

 11 6:24 amMORELAND DR E & BONNIEVALE DR S

 12 6:25 am12980 BONNIEVALE DR

 13 6:27 am10942 BONNIEVALE DR W

 14 6:28 amBONNIEVALE DR N & ROSEMERE DR

 15 6:45 amBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 16 7:01 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201670 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS BARNES - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:37 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:52 pmPOTTER TRACT RD & IRVIN AVE

 4 2:53 pmPOTTER TRACT RD & BENNETT AVE

 5 2:55 pmPOTTER TRACT RD & CHEROKEE CT

 6 2:56 pmLONGVIEW DR /CEMETARY RD/ POTTER TRACT RD

 7 2:57 pmDODGE RD /GRANDVIEW DR N/ POTTER TRACT RD

 8 2:59 pmLARRY LN W & POTTER TRACT RD

 9 3:01 pm12830 LARRY LN W

 10 3:02 pmLARRY LN & LARRY LN W

 11 3:05 pm12751 ZANZIBAR RD

 12 3:07 pm12800 ZANZIBAR RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:08 pmMORELAND DR E & BONNIEVALE DR S

 14 3:09 pm12980 BONNIEVALE DR

 15 3:10 pm10942 BONNIEVALE DR W

 16 3:12 pmBONNIEVALE DR N & ROSEMERE DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201675Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201675 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS HAUTAU - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:18 am10751 HWY 188

 2 6:19 amGLASS RD & HWY 188

 3 6:21 amHWY 188 & MEADOW LARK RD

 4 6:22 amHWY 188 & TOM GUNN RD

 5 6:23 am10431 HIGHWAY 188

 6 6:26 amHWY 188 & DEAKLE LOOP RD E

 7 6:27 amSUMMIT EST DR & HWY 188

 8 6:28 amGRAND GARDENS DR & HWY 188

 9 6:30 am9753 HWY 188

 10 6:33 am9801 HWY 188

 11 6:38 amLANDING CIRCLE S & SHINE RD

 12 6:40 amLLOYD RD & DALE LANDRY DR

 13 6:43 am9741 HURRICANE BLVD

 14 6:45 amBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 15 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201675 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS HAUTAU - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:37 pm9741 HURRICANE BLVD

 4 2:39 pmLLOYD RD & DALE LANDRY DR

 5 2:41 pmLANDING CIRCLE S & SHINE RD

 6 2:43 pmGRAND GARDENS DR & HWY 188

 7 2:44 pmSUMMIT EST DR & HWY 188

 8 2:46 pmHWY 188 & TOM GUNN RD

 9 2:46 pmHWY 188 & MEADOW LARK RD

 10 2:47 pmGLASS RD & HWY 188

 11 2:47 pm10751 HWY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201681Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201681 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS HARVARD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:11 amTURKEY FARM RD. & DICK TURNER RD.

 2 6:12 am12225 TURKEY FARM RD

 3 6:13 am12201 TURKEY FARM RD

 4 6:16 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & WHEATCROFT RD N

 5 6:20 am12046 HENDERSON CAMP RD.

 6 6:21 amCRYSTAL CREEK DR & HENDERSON CAMP RD

 7 6:23 am12336 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 8 6:24 am12725 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 9 6:26 amHENDERSON CAMP RD. & HENDERSON FARM RD.

 10 6:29 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & GRAND VIEW DR/SOUTH BAY CT

 11 6:31 amHENDERSON CAMP RD & DICK TURNER RD W

 12 6:32 am11216 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 13 6:34 amHENDERSON CAMP RD. & ARMSTEAD RD.

 14 6:35 amHENDERSON CAMP RD. & DIFFIE RD.

 15 6:45 amBRYANT HIGH

 16 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201681 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS HARVARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:48 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD. & DIFFIE RD.

 4 2:49 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD. & ARMSTEAD RD.

 5 2:50 pm11216 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 6 2:51 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD & DICK TURNER RD W

 7 2:51 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD & WHEATCROFT RD N

 8 2:52 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD & GRAND VIEW DR/SOUTH BAY CT

 9 2:55 pmHENDERSON CAMP RD. & HENDERSON FARM RD.

 10 2:56 pm12725 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 11 2:57 pm12336 HENDERSON CAMP RD

 12 2:59 pmCRYSTAL CREEK DR & HENDERSON CAMP RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 2:59 pm12046 HENDERSON CAMP RD.

 14 3:01 pm12201 TURKEY FARM RD

 15 3:01 pm12225 TURKEY FARM RD

 16 3:02 pmTURKEY FARM RD. & DICK TURNER RD.

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201682Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201682 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS JARVIS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:01 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE

 2 6:04 amPECAN ST& CUNNINGHAM RD

 3 6:05 amHOLLY CT & OAK LN

 4 6:06 amOAK LN & SHADY DR

 5 6:07 am12921 SHADY DR

 6 6:09 amPECAN ST & PINE ST

 7 6:11 amMCGREGOR RD & WARREN CREEK RD

 8 6:13 am12951 WARREN CREEK RD

 9 6:14 amWARREN CREEK RD & SCHOOLHOUSE RD

 10 6:18 am8940 GRAND BAY WILMER

 11 6:19 am8821 GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 12 6:22 am8871 SCHOENER RD

 13 6:24 amCREEL RD & SCHOENER RD

 14 6:27 am1330 EZELL RD & UNNAMED

 15 6:30 amCREEL RD & MAYFIELD DR

 16 6:32 am12450 CREEL RD-MHP ACROSS FROM ARBY'S

 17 6:35 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & OLD NORTH RD

 18 6:36 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD @ DAILEY RD

 19 6:48 amBRYANT HIGH

 20 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201682 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS JARVIS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:41 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:58 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD @ DAILEY RD

 4 3:00 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & OLD NORTH RD

 5 3:05 pm8940 GRAND BAY WILMER

 6 3:06 pm8821 GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 7 3:10 pm8871 SCHOENER RD

 8 3:13 pmCREEL RD & SCHOENER RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 9 3:15 pm13330 EZELL RD @ UNNAMED RD

 10 3:19 pmCREEL RD & MAYFIELD DR

 11 3:21 pm12450 CREEL RD

 12 3:25 pmWARREN CREEK RD & SCHOOLHOUSE RD

 13 3:27 pmMCGREGOR RD & WARREN CREEK RD

 14 3:29 pm12951 WARREN CREEK RD

 15 3:30 pmPECAN ST & PINE ST

 16 3:32 pmPECAN ST& CUNNINGHAM RD

 17 3:34 pmHOLLY CT & OAK LN

 18 3:35 pmOAK LN & SHADY DR

 19 3:36 pm12921 SHADY DR

 20 3:39 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201683Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201683 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS BYRD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & ESTEL WALLER RD

 2 6:27 amFIELDVIEW DR E & JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W

 3 6:28 amJIM MCNEIL LOOP W & FIELDVIEW DR N

 4 6:31 am11700 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD N

 5 6:33 am11440 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD N

 6 6:34 amJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD N & JIM MCNEIL LOOP ROAD EXT

 7 6:36 am8075 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD E

 8 6:38 am8350 RAMSEY RD - MAY LN

 9 6:40 am8750 RAMSEY RD

 10 6:41 am8800 RAMSEY RD - JAMAR PARK

 11 6:44 amGRAND TERRACE CIR S & RAMSEY RD

 12 6:55 amARRIVE BRYANT

 13 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201683 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS BYRD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:37 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:52 pmGRAND TERRACE CIR S & RAMSEY RD

 4 2:54 pm8860 RAMSEY RD- JAMAR MHP

 5 2:55 pm8750 RAMSEY RD

 6 2:57 pm8350 RAMSEY RD - MAY LN

 7 2:59 pm8075 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD E

 8 3:00 pmJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD N & JIM MCNEIL LOOP ROAD EXT

 9 3:02 pm11440 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD N

 10 3:04 pm11700 JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD N

 11 3:06 pmJIM MCNEIL LOOP W & FIELDVIEW DR N

 12 3:08 pmFIELD CREST CT & JIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W

 13 3:10 pmJIM MCNEIL LOOP RD W & ESTEL WALLER RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201684Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201684 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS S NELSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:04 am14651 OLD PASCAGOULA RD @ PECAN GROVE MHP

 2 6:06 am14341 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 6:07 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IRA'S DR

 4 6:09 am14201 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 6:10 am14101 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 6 6:12 am13700 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 6:14 am13500 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 6:15 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & LEE RD

 9 6:17 am13200 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 10 6:18 am13131 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 11 6:19 am13100 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 12 6:21 am12750 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 13 6:22 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PVT RD 150

 14 6:23 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & ROSALENE ST W

 15 6:25 am8692 ROSALENE ST W

 16 6:26 am8744 ROSALENE ST E

 17 6:28 am8577 ROSALENE ST E

 18 6:29 am8695 ROSALENE ST E

 19 6:32 am12450 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 20 6:33 am12441 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 21 6:47 amBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 22 6:59 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201684 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS S NELSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:50 pmBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 3 3:14 pm12441 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 3:15 pm12450 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 3:16 pm8695 ROSALENE ST E

 6 3:16 pm8577 ROSALENE ST E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 7 3:17 pm8744 ROSALENE ST E

 8 3:18 pm8692 ROSALENE ST W

 9 3:19 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & ROSALENE ST W

 10 3:20 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PVT RD 150

 11 3:21 pm12750 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 12 3:22 pm13100 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 13 3:22 pm13131 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 14 3:23 pm13200 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 3:25 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & LEE RD

 16 3:25 pm13500 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 17 3:28 pm13700 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 18 3:30 pm14101 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 19 3:31 pm14201 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 20 3:32 pm14341 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 21 3:34 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IRA'S DR

 22 3:35 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ PECAN GROVE MHP

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201688Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201688 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS POFF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 am10421 POTTER TRACT RD

 2 6:02 amFREELAND AVE & PINE ST

 3 6:04 amDEZAUCH LN - BAYOU GRANDE ESTATES

 4 6:05 amHOMESTEAD CT & OAKDALE AVE

 5 6:06 amOAKDALE AVE & KNOKE AVE

 6 6:07 am12266 OAKEDALE AVE - OAKDALE APARTMENTS

 7 6:09 am10149 HENDERSON CAMP RD N

 8 6:12 am10374 HENDERSON CAMP RD N

 9 6:22 am9920 BOE RD.

 10 6:24 amBOE RD & CANNON LN

 11 6:26 am8710 MARCH RD

 12 6:28 am8910 MARCH RD

 13 6:29 amMARCH RD & DODGE RD

 14 6:32 amKHAMPHOUY LN & ARGYLE RD

 15 6:34 amTOM WALLER RD & WOODIE LN

 16 6:37 am9934 ARGYLE RD

 17 6:48 amARRIVE BRYANT

 18 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201688 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS POFF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:47 pm9934 ARGYLE RD

 4 2:50 pmTOM WALLER RD & WOODIE LN

 5 2:54 pmKHAMPHOUY LN & ARGYLE RD

 6 2:58 pmMARCH RD & DODGE RD

 7 2:59 pm8910 MARCH RD

 8 3:01 pm8710 MARCH RD

 9 3:03 pmBOE RD & CANNON LN

 10 3:06 pm9920 BOE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 3:20 pm10374 HENDERSON CAMP RD N

 12 3:22 pm10149 HENDERSON CAMP RD N

 13 3:24 pm12266 OAKEDALE AVE - OAKDALE APARTMENTS

 14 3:25 pmOAKDALE AVE & KNOKE AVE

 15 3:26 pmHOMESTEAD CT & OAKDALE AVE

 16 3:27 pmDEZAUCH LN - BAYOU GRANDE ESTATES

 17 3:30 pm10421 POTTER TRACT RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201690Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201690 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS HOLLIMAN (POOLE) -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 am4260 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36695

 2 6:02 am4330 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36695

 3 6:04 am4981 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36695

 4 6:06 am5290 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 5 6:09 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36541 & UNION CHURCH RD

 6 6:11 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & CREEK DR

 7 6:12 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & BORDERS GATES RD

 8 6:16 am12610 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 9 6:21 amDAWES RD & HIGH FIELDS RD

 10 6:31 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & RAINBOW LAKE RD

 11 6:33 am8275 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S - TAN DLBWD MH

 12 6:34 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & SMITH RD

 13 6:36 am8476 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 14 6:37 am8551 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 15 6:38 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & WYNN DR S

 16 6:39 am8611 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S- WALLACE MOBILE HOME PA

 17 6:45 amARRIVE BRYANT

 18 7:05 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201690 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS HOLLIMAN (POOLE) - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 3:05 pmBELL CREEK DR & GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 4 3:07 pmBORDER GATES RD & GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 5 3:11 pmDAWES RD & HIGH FIELDS RD

 6 3:24 pm5290 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 7 3:26 pm4981 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 8 3:27 pm12610 JEFF HAMILTON RD

 9 3:32 pm4330 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36695

 10 3:35 pm4260 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36695

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 3:44 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36541 & UNION CHURCH RD

 12 3:55 pm8611 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S- WALLACE MOBILE HOME PA

 13 3:58 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & WYNN DR S

 14 3:59 pm8551 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 15 4:00 pm8476 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 16 4:02 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & SMITH RD

 17 4:03 pm8275 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S - TAN DLBWD MH

 18 4:05 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S & RAINBOW LAKE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201691Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201691 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS RICHMOND - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & VIANA DR E

 2 6:12 am8529 GRAND COUNTRY LN

 3 6:14 am11930 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 4 6:15 am11880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 6:16 amCONQUISTADOR DR W & BOE RD

 6 6:18 am8815 CONQUISTADOR DR E

 7 6:19 am8880 CONQUISTADOR DR E

 8 6:21 am11706 CONQUISTADOR DR S

 9 6:22 amCONQUISTADOR DR W & CONQUISTADOR DR S

 10 6:25 am8890 CONQUISTADOR DR W

 11 6:28 am8861 SIESTA CT

 12 6:30 amBOE RD EXT & SPANISH TRL

 13 6:31 amBOE RD EXT & MATADOR DR

 14 6:34 am11041 BOE RD EXT

 15 6:35 amMAGNOLIA TRACE DR & BOE RD EXT

 16 6:37 amMARTIN DR & BOE RD EXT

 17 6:38 am10630 BOE RD EXT

 18 6:39 amBOE ROAD EXT & RUSH LN

 19 6:45 amARRIVE BRYANT

 20 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201691 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS RICHMOND - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:32 pmMARTIN DR & BOE RD EXT

 3 2:33 pm10630 BOE RD EXT

 4 2:34 pmBOE ROAD EXT & RUSH LN

 5 2:37 pmMAGNOLIA TRACE DR & BOE RD EXT

 6 2:55 pm11041 BOE RD EXT

 7 3:06 pmBOE RD EXT & SPANISH TRL

 8 3:07 pmBOE RD EXT & MATADOR DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 9 3:12 pm8861 SIESTA CT

 10 3:14 pm8815 CONQUISTADOR DR E

 11 3:15 pm8880 CONQUISTADOR DR E

 12 3:16 pm11706 CONQUISTADOR DR S

 13 3:17 pmCONQUISTADOR DR W & CONQUISTADOR DR S

 14 3:20 pm8890 CONQUISTADOR DR W

 15 3:22 pmCONQUISTADOR DR W & BOE RD

 16 3:24 pm11880 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 17 3:25 pm11930 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 18 3:27 pm8529 GRAND COUNTRY LN

 19 3:29 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & VIANA DR E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201850Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201850 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS ISHAM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 am15095 STOKES RD

 2 5:55 am15185 MAPLES LN

 3 5:55 am7451 EVANS RD

 4 5:57 am15025 EVANS RD

 5 5:58 am14950 EVANS RD

 6 5:59 amE QUAIL RIDGE LN & N QUAIL RIDGE LN

 7 6:00 am7872 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

 8 6:02 am7875 QUIAL RIDGE LN

 9 6:03 am14839 QUAIL RIDGE LN

 10 6:04 am7963 QUAIL RIDGE LN

 11 6:05 am7863 WEST QUAIL RDG

 12 6:07 am7794 QUAIL RIDGE LN

 13 6:17 am15045 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 14 6:17 am15020 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 6:17 am14975 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 16 6:19 am14825 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 17 6:20 am14690 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 18 6:21 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND FARMS DR W

 19 6:24 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND FARMS DR E

 20 6:41 amBRYANT HIGH

 21 6:52 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201850 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS ISHAM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:32 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:52 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND FARMS DR E

 4 2:53 pm14690 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 2:54 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & GRAND FARMS RD WEST

 6 2:56 pm14825 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 2:57 pm14975 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 8 2:57 pm15020 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 9 2:57 pm15045 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 10 3:07 pm7451 EVANS RD

 11 3:08 pm7491 EVANS RD

 12 3:10 pm15025 EVANS RD

 13 3:12 pm14950 EVANS RD

 14 3:13 pmN QUAIL RIDGE LN & W QUAIL RIDGE LN

 15 3:14 pm7872 QUAIL RIDGE LN NORTH

 16 3:15 pm7794 QUAIL RIDGE LN E

 17 3:17 pm14839 QUAIL RIDGE LN

 18 3:19 pm7963 QUAIL RIDGE LN

 19 3:21 pm7863 WEST QUAIL RDG

 20 3:25 pm15095 STOKES RD

 21 3:25 pm15185 MAPLES LN

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201888Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201888 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS CHRISTOPHER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:27 amFERNLAND RD & CEMETERY RD

 2 6:28 amFERNLAND RD & WASHINGTON RD

 3 6:30 am9927 WAXTON RD

 4 6:31 amSMITH RD & WAXTON RD

 5 6:31 am10501 SMITH RD

 6 6:31 amFERNLAND RD & SMITH RD

 7 6:31 am10135 FERNLAND RD

 8 6:32 am10316 FERNLAND RD

 9 6:33 am10435 FERNLAND RD

 10 6:34 amFERNLAND RD & MCGEHEE RD

 11 6:35 amMCGEHEE RD & VICTOR DR

 12 6:35 amMCGEHEE RD & RAYMOND DR

 13 6:38 amFERNLAND RD. & BLAIR RD.

 14 6:45 amBRYANT HIGH

 15 7:10 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201888 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS CHRISTOPHER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:42 pmFERNLAND RD. & BLAIR RD.

 4 2:43 pmFERNLAND RD & MCGEHEE RD

 5 2:44 pmMCGEHEE RD & VICTOR DR

 6 2:45 pmMCGEHEE RD & RAYMOND DR

 7 2:47 pm10435 FERNLAND RD

 8 2:48 pm10316 FERNLAND RD

 9 2:49 pm10135 FERNLAND RD

 10 2:49 pmFERNLAND RD & SMITH RD

 11 2:50 pm10501 SMITH RD

 12 2:50 pmSMITH RD & WAXTON RD

 13 2:51 pm9927 WAXTON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 2:52 pmFERNLAND RD & WASHINGTON RD

 15 2:54 pmFERNLAND RD & CEMETERY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201891Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201891 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS WALTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:21 am11260 RAMSEY BLVD

 2 6:22 am11105 RAMSEY BLVD

 3 6:24 amRAMSEY BLVD & ERIN DR

 4 6:25 amBENNETT RD W & BENNETT RD N

 5 6:27 am10821 BENNETT RD N

 6 6:29 am8304 BENNETT RD E

 7 6:31 amRAMSEY BLVD & MARTIN DR

 8 6:32 amRAMSEY BLVD & ELIZABETH RD

 9 6:46 amBRYANT HIGH SCHOOL

 10 6:58 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201891 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS WALTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:54 pmRAMSEY BLVD & ELIZABETH RD

 4 2:55 pmRAMSEY BLVD & MARTIN DR

 5 2:56 pm8304 BENNETT RD E

 6 2:56 pm10821 BENNETT RD N

 7 2:57 pmBENNETT RD W & BENNETT RD N

 8 2:59 pm11105 RAMSEY BLVD

 9 2:59 pmRAMSEY BLVD & ERIN DR

 10 3:01 pm11260 RAMSEY BLVD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201892Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201892 - TO GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS STRACHAN - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:34 amSPUR DR & OAK FARMS DR

 2 6:36 am10551 RAINBOW DR

 3 6:41 amLITTLE ROCK ZION CHURCH

 4 6:43 am9915 FERNLAND RD

 5 6:47 am11400 US HWY 90

 6 6:49 am11550 HWY 90 W

 7 6:51 am11900 US HWY 90

 8 6:53 amUS HWY 90 & MOSE LN

 9 6:55 amUS HWY 90 & MT PISGAH CHURCH RD

 10 6:57 am12310 US HWY 90

 11 7:00 amGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

ZONE 3 - 201892 - FROM GRAND BAY MIDDLE - MS STRACHAN - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:20 pmGRAND BAY MIDDLE SCHOOL (0490)

 2 2:36 pmDEPART BRYANT

 3 2:47 pm10575 RAINBOW DR W

 4 2:49 pmSPUR DR & OAK FARMS DR

 5 2:55 pmFERNLAND RD & JONES LN

 6 2:57 pm9915 FERNLAND RD

 7 3:01 pm11400 US HWY 90

 8 3:03 pm11550 HWY 90 W

 9 3:05 pm11900 US HWY 90

 10 3:06 pmUS HWY 90 & MOSE LN

 11 3:08 pmUS HWY 90 & MT PISGAH CHURCH RD

 12 3:09 pm12310 US HWY 90

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


